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Year : 1st Semister
S
l.

Rollno Student Name Student id Class name Course name Paper1 Paper2 Paper3 Paper4 Paper5 Paper6 Paper7 Paper8 Paper9

1 1
ABDUL HAMID
SARKAR

4121901032 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2 1 ADARSHA GHOSH 4121901251 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

3 1 ARINDAM DE 4121900149 COMMERCE CGRH

4 2 ASHIS GHOSH 4121903535 COMMERCE CP
L1-1
ENGG

5 2 AKASH KANRAR 4121903177 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

6 2 ABHIJIT MALIK 4121903605 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7 3 ABHIJIT ROY 4121900520 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8 3 ALOLIKA BAG 4121901114 SCIENCE BOTH BOTH CEMG ZOOG

9 3 AVRADIP DEY 4121900604 COMMERCE CP
L1-1
ENGG

1
0

4 BINAY BAGCHI 4121900204 COMMERCE CP
L1-1
ENGG

1
1

4 ANANDA SADHUKHAN 4121900898 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

1
2

4 ABHINANDAN SANTRA 4121900884 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3

5 ADARSA MALIK 4121903036 ARTS PLSH PLSH HISG PHIG

1
4

5 ANANYA RANA 4121900278 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

1
5

5 DONA MANNA 4121900959 COMMERCE CGRH

1
6

6 GOPAL BAIDYA 4121900550 COMMERCE CGRH

1
7

6
ANKAN KUMAR
GHOSH

4121900211 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

1
8

6 ADHISH BANERJEE 4121900548 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

1
9

7 ADITI CHATTERJEE 4121900362 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

2
0

7 ANKITA DAS 4121901621 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

2
1

7 HASINA KHATUN 4121903059 COMMERCE CGRH

2
2

8 KINGSUK PAN 4121900304 COMMERCE CGRH

2
3

8 ANTARA DEY 4121901788 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG



2
4

8 ADITI GHORUI 4121900671 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
5

9 ADITI GHOSH 4121901735 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

2
6

9 ANWESHA DAS 4121901741 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

2
7

9 KUNAL BAG 4121900647 COMMERCE CGRH

2
8

10 MONOJIT RUIDAS 4121901551 COMMERCE CP
L1-1
ENGG

2
9

10 ARIJIT PAL 4121900288 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

3
0

10 ADITI MALIK 4121901086 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

3
1

11 AFIYA FARJANA 4121900563 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

3
2

11 ARNATIPTI MANNA 4121903142 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

3
3

11 NITAI MALIK 4121901733 COMMERCE CGRH

3
4

12 PAMELA SANTRA 4121900215 COMMERCE CGRH

3
5

12 AVIJIT MALIK 4121903166 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

3
6

12 AFRIN KHATUN 4121900597 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
7

13 AFRIN KHATUN 4121901623 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

3
8

13
AVIK
BHATTACHARYYA

4121903158 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

3
9

13
PRANAY
CHAKRABARTI

4121903528 COMMERCE CP
L1-1
ENGG

4
0

14
PRASAD KUMAR
HALDER

4121900745 COMMERCE CP
L1-1
ENGG

4
1

14 AVILASH ADAK 4121903026 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

4
2

14 AFRIN MONDAL 4121900568 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
3

15 AFRINA KHATUN 4121901357 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

4
4

15
AYETRI
CHAKRABORTY

4121900754 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

4
5

15
PRIYAM
BHATTACHARJEE

4121900913 COMMERCE CP
L1-1
ENGG

4
6

16 RAHIT BANERJEE 4121900356 COMMERCE CGRH

4
7

16 BANIBRATA DAS 4121901519 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

4
8

16 AFROJA KHATUN 4121900289 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG



4
9

17 AFROJA KHATUN 4121903005 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
0

17 BHASKAR DEY 4121903006 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

5
1

17
RAHUL
CHAKRABORTY

4121900626 COMMERCE CP
L1-1
ENGG

5
2

18 RAJDEB SINGH 4121901757 COMMERCE CGRH

5
3

18 CHANDAN GHOSH 4121900001 SCIENCE BOTH BOTH CEMG ZOOG

5
4

18 AFROZA KHATUN 4121900179 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
5

19 AFRUJA KHATUN 4121900242 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

5
6

19 DEBJOYTI BANERJEE 4121900158 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

5
7

19 SAMIR SWAIN 4121900540 COMMERCE CGRH

5
8

20 SOMNATH SHEE 4121900534 COMMERCE CGRH

5
9

20 DEBOLINA DE 4121901363 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

6
0

20 AFSANA KHATUN 4121900011 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
1

21 AFSANA KHATUN 4121903533 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
2

21 DEBRAJ MANDAL 4121900137 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

6
3

21 SOUMEN TEWARI 4121903045 COMMERCE CGRH

6
4

22 SUBHAJIT MALIK 4121901290 COMMERCE CP
L1-1
ENGG

6
5

22 DIPAK KUMAR GHOSH 4121901505 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

6
6

22 AFSARJAHA KHATUN 4121900428 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
7

23 AHANA DAS 4121900620 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

6
8

23 DIPRAJ GHOSH 4121901486 SCIENCE BOTH BOTH CEMG ZOOG

6
9

23 SUPURBA LAKSHMAN 4121900207 COMMERCE CP
L1-1
ENGG

7
0

24 SWAGATA DAS 4121900016 COMMERCE CGRH

7
1

24 ITTIKA BHAR 4121901309 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

7
2

24 AHANA GUHA 4121900038 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
3

25 AINDRILA BANERJEE 4121901265 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG



7
4

25 JESNIM MONDAL 4121901235 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

7
5

25 SWARUP PAL 4121901183 COMMERCE CGRH

7
6

26 KANKANA DE 4121901391 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

7
7

26 AJMIRA MALLICK 4121900123 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

7
8

27 AJOY MURMU 4121900788 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
9

27
KAZI SAMIMA
SULTANA

4121903175 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

8
0

28
KHAIRUNNESA
KHATUN

4121903001 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

8
1

28 AKASH BAG 4121901749 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
2

29 AKASH DAS 4121901652 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
3

29
KOYENA
BANDYOPADHYAY

4121900015 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

8
4

30 MANAMI DEY 4121901752 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

8
5

30 AKASH MANA 4121903128 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
6

31 AKASH SANTRA 4121903183 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
7

31 MD TAJUDDIN 4121903096 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

8
8

32 MD WASHEEM AKRAM 4121903157 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

8
9

32 AKHIL DHARA 4121903106 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
0

33 ALISA KHATUN 4121900324 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
1

33 NAIM MALLICK 4121900228 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

9
2

34
NAKSATRA
UPADHYAY

4121900172 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

9
3

34 AMBIKA PRAMANIK 4121900841 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

9
4

35 AMINA KHATUN 4121901022 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
5

35 NASRIN AKHTER 4121901675 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

9
6

36 NUPUR SAMANTA 4121900091 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

9
7

36 AMINA SULTANA 4121901202 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

9
8

37 AMIT MAJHI 4121900564 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG



9
9

37 PALLABI GHOSH 4121901579 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
0
0

38 PALLABI HANSDA 4121900855 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
0
1

38 AMITA HEMBRAM 4121901516 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
2

39 AMIYA PATRA 4121900925 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

1
0
3

39 PAPIYA MALIK 4121901394 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

1
0
4

40
PAPRI
CHATTOPADHYAY

4121900320 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
0
5

40 AMMAN MONDAL 4121903108 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
6

41 AMRIN KHATUN 4121903028 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
7

41 PAPRI DAS 4121900870 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
0
8

42 PIJUS GHOSH 4121900031 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

1
0
9

42 AMRITA BISWAS 4121900293 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

1
1
0

43 AMRITA GHOSH 4121900380 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG

1
1
1

43 PIYUSH PAL 4121900171 SCIENCE SP(PURE) CEMG PHSG MTMG

1
1
2

44
PRATYUSHA
SADHUKHAN

4121903192 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

1
1
3

44 ANAMIKA HAD 4121900846 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
1
4

45 ANANDA HEMBRAM 4121901167 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
5

45 PRITAM DAS 4121900812 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
1
6

46 PRITAM PAUL 4121900622 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

1 46 ANANYA DAS 4121900069 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



1
7

ENGG

1
1
8

47 ANANYA GHOSH 4121900136 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
1
9

47 PRIYA MAJI 4121900852 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
2
0

48 PUJA SIKLI 4121903118 SCIENCE SP(PURE) CEMG PHSG MTMG

1
2
1

48 ANIMA HEMBRAM 4121901413 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
2

49 ANIMA SAREN 4121903032 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
3

49 PULAK GHOSH 4121903534 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
2
4

50 RIMA DHARA 4121900659 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

1
2
5

50 ANIMESH MIDYA 4121903160 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
6

51 ANINDITA DAS 4121900712 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
7

51 RISA MANNA 4121901748 SCIENCE BOTH BOTH CEMG ZOOG

1
2
8

52 RITIKA MANDAL 4121900022 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

1
2
9

52
ANINDITA
SADHUKHAN

4121901106 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

1
3
0

53 ANITA BASKEY 4121900567 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
1

53 RIYA GHOSH 4121900526 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
3
2

54 RIYAD MONDAL 4121903529 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
3
3

54 ANITA PAL 4121900738 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
4

55 ANITA RUIDAS 4121901525 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1 55 ROMY BISWAS 4121900346 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG



3
5

1
3
6

56 RUPAN BISWAS 4121900122 SCIENCE SP(PURE) CEMG PHSG MTMG

1
3
7

56 ANJALI SING 4121901464 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
8

57 ANJOLI MAHOLI 4121903100 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
9

57 SAHAN BHAR 4121900089 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
4
0

58
SANANDITA
BANDYOPADHYAY

4121901127 SCIENCE BOTH BOTH CEMG ZOOG

1
4
1

58
ANJUMANARA
KHATUN

4121901255 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
4
2

59 ANKITA BHAUMIK 4121900631 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG

1
4
3

59 SANDIP BOLER 4121900575 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

1
4
4

60 SANDIP KUMAR MAITY 4121901379 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
4
5

60 ANKITA DEY 4121900652 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
4
6

61 ANKITA GHOSH 4121901539 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
4
7

61 SANKHADIP PATRA 4121901341 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
4
8

62 SANTANU SHAW 4121901069 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
4
9

62 ANKITA GHOSH 4121900847 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

1
5
0

63 ANKITA RANI KUNDU 4121900337 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

1
5
1

63 SAYON GHOSH 4121900050 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
5
2

64
SEKH MOHAMMAD
SADIQUE

4121900312 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1 64 ANKITA SANTRA 4121900096 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG L1-1



5
3

ENGG

1
5
4

65 ANKUR MALIK 4121901168 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
5
5

65
SHANKHASUBHRA
BANERJEE

4121901381 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
5
6

66 SHILPA GHOSH 4121901031 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

1
5
7

66 ANTARA GHANTI 4121900411 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

1
5
8

67 ANTARA SANTRA 4121901101 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PLSG

1
5
9

67 SHILPA RAKSHIT 4121901557 SCIENCE BOTH BOTH CEMG ZOOG

1
6
0

68 SHREYA GHOSH 4121901660 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

1
6
1

68 ANUPAMA GHOSH 4121900004 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG

1
6
2

69 ANURADHA GHOSH 4121901023 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
6
3

69 SILPA SEN 4121901708 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
6
4

70 SK AKIB HOSSAIN 4121900302 SCIENCE SP(PURE) CEMG PHSG MTMG

1
6
5

70 ANURADHA JANA 4121900897 ARTS PHIH PHIH HISG SNSG

1
6
6

71 ANURAG PAKIRA 4121900547 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
6
7

71 SK KAJIM UDDIN 4121901552 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
6
8

72
SK MOSARAF
HOSSAIN

4121901366 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

1
6
9

72 ANURUDDHA SANTRA 4121901239 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
7
0

73 ANUSHREE BASKEY 4121900785 ARTS AP HISG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

1 73 SMRITILEKHA GHOSH 4121900098 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG



7
1

1
7
2

74 SNEHA CHATTERJEE 4121900068 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

1
7
3

74 ANUSHREE PAL 4121900306 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PLSG

1
7
4

75 ANUSHREE PANDIT 4121901130 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

1
7
5

75 SNEHA MAITY 4121900300 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
7
6

76 SOHAM SINHARAY 4121900325 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

1
7
7

76 ANUSHRI MALIK 4121903069 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
7
8

77 ANUVA GHOSH 4121900893 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
7
9

77 SOHANA PARVIN 4121901511 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

1
8
0

78 SOMAYEA PARVIN 4121903143 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
8
1

78 APARNA MUDI 4121900644 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
8
2

79 APARNA ROY 4121903604 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
8
3

79 SOURAJIT DEY 4121903164 SCIENCE SP(PURE) CEMG PHSG MTMG

1
8
4

80 SOURAV DAS 4121901126 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

1
8
5

80 APSANA KHATUN 4121900510 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
8
6

81 APURBA DULEY 4121903122 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
8
7

81 SRAYASHI BASU 4121901385 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
8
8

82 SUBHA BERA 4121900213 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

1 82 APURBA MONDAL 4121901219 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



8
9

ENGG

1
9
0

83 APURBA ROY 4121901533 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

1
9
1

83 SUBHAM ROY 4121903502 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
9
2

84
SUBHANKAR
MUKHERJEE

4121901499 SCIENCE MTMH CEMG PHSG

1
9
3

84 ARAFIN ALI KHALIFA 4121903511 ARTS AP GEOG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
9
4

85 ARATI TUDU 4121901647 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
9
5

85 SUBHODIP DAS 4121901657 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
9
6

86 SUMAN PAL 4121901157 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

1
9
7

86 ARCHANA MUDI 4121903101 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
9
8

87 ARCHANA MURMU 4121901190 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
9
9

87 SUMANA PAL 4121901156 SCIENCE SP(PURE) CEMG PHSG MTMG

2
0
0

88 SUMIT NAYEK 4121901362 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

2
0
1

88
ARDHENDU
MUKHERJEE

4121903090 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
0
2

89 ARIFA KHATUN 4121900664 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
0
3

89 SUMON GUCHAIT 4121901709 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

2
0
4

90 SURAIYA KHATUN 4121903161 SCIENCE SP(BIO) CEMG BOTG ZOOG

2
0
5

90 ARIFA KHATUN 4121900139 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
0
6

91 ARIJIT BOSE 4121900005 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

2 91 SURJYA NARAYAN 4121900953 SCIENCE BOTH BOTH CEMG ZOOG



0
7

GHOSH

2
0
8

92 SURUPA GHOSH 4121900372 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

2
0
9

92 ARIJIT KISKU 4121900634 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
1
0

93 ARIJIT ROY 4121903065 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
1
1

93
SUSMITA
CHAKRABORTI

4121900318 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

2
1
2

94 SUSMITA SEN 4121901543 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

2
1
3

94 ARIN GHOSH 4121901605 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
1
4

95 ARINDAM DAS 4121903123 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
1
5

95 SWAGATA PAL 4121900150 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

2
1
6

96
SWARNAVA
MUKHOPADHYAY

4121901781 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

2
1
7

96 ARJINA KHATUN 4121900404 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
1
8

97 ARJINA KHATUN 4121900361 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

2
1
9

97 TRISITA BHAR 4121901304 SCIENCE ZOOH ZOOH CEMG BOTG

2
2
0

98 TUHIN SUR 4121900756 SCIENCE CEMH CEMH PHSG MTMG

2
2
1

98 ARNAB BAG 4121903077 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
2
2

99 ARNAB BERA 4121900707 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
2
3

100 ARNAB GHOSH 4121903514 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
2
4

101 ARNAB PATRA 4121900909 ARTS AP GEOG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2 102 ARPAN 4121900981 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



2
5

CHAKRABORTY ENGG

2
2
6

103 ARPAN DAS 4121901163 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

2
2
7

104 ARPAN GOSWAMI 4121900628 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
2
8

105 ARPAN MUDI 4121901529 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
2
9

106 ARPITA BANERJEE 4121901487 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
3
0

107 ARPITA BERA 4121900045 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

2
3
1

108 ARPITA DHAK 4121901728 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
3
2

109 ARPITA DOLUI 4121901093 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
3
3

110 ARPITA GOLDER 4121901562 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
3
4

111 ARPITA KOLEY 4121901356 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
3
5

112 ARPITA MALIK 4121900566 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
3
6

113 ARPITA MALIK 4121900243 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

2
3
7

114 ARPITA MONDAL 4121901431 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

2
3
8

115 ASHA DAS 4121901063 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
3
9

116 ASHIS HALDAR 4121903067 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
4
0

117 ASHIS PATRA 4121903126 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
4
1

118 ASHIYA KHATUN 4121900587 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

2
4
2

119 ASHTI DAS 4121900751 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2 120 ASIFA KHATUN 4121900248 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG



4
3

2
4
4

121 ASIFA KHATUN 4121900789 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

2
4
5

122 ASIM SINGH 4121901662 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
4
6

123 ASIT MAJI 4121901558 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PLSG

2
4
7

124 ASMA KHATUN 4121900406 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
4
8

125
ASMAUL HUSNA
KHATUN

4121901588 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
4
9

126 ASMIN SULTANA 4121900509 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

2
5
0

127 ASMINA KHATUN 4121900064 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
5
1

128 ASMINA KHATUN 4121900594 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
5
2

129 ASPIYA KHATUN 4121900352 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
5
3

130 ATANU BARIK 4121901280 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
5
4

131 ATANU MURMU 4121900931 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

2
5
5

132 ATASHI PATRA 4121900573 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
5
6

133 AVIJIT MONDAL 4121901311 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
5
7

134 AVIJIT NANDY 4121901318 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

2
5
8

135 AVIK BERA 4121903042 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

2
5
9

136 AYAN BHAR 4121900894 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
6
0

137 AYAN BIT 4121901278 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

2 138 AYAN DAS 4121900866 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



6
1

ENGG

2
6
2

139 AYAN DAS 4121900900 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
6
3

140 AYAN DE 4121900580 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
6
4

141 AYAN DUTTA 4121900201 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

2
6
5

142 AYAN RAY 4121901672 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

2
6
6

143 AYAN SANTRA 4121900832 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
6
7

144 AYAN SURUL 4121901261 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

2
6
8

145 AYASHA KHATUN 4121900323 ARTS GEOH GEOH HISG PHIG

2
6
9

146 AYRIN KHAN 4121901782 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG PLSG

2
7
0

147 AZAHAR MALLICK 4121900335 ARTS AP HISG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

2
7
1

148 BABU RUIDAS 4121901310 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

2
7
2

149 BABY SULTANA 4121900155 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

2
7
3

150 BAISAKHI BAG 4121903168 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
7
4

151 BAISAKHI DEY 4121900525 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG SNSG

2
7
5

152 BAISAKHI MALIK 4121901122 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

2
7
6

153 BAISALI PAKIRA 4121900367 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
7
7

154
BAISHAKHI
CHAKRABORTY

4121900397 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
7
8

155 BAISHAKHI DAS 4121901141 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2 156 BAISHAKHI DAS 4121901245 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



7
9

ENGG

2
8
0

157 BAISHAKHI ORAON 4121901767 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
8
1

158 BANASHREE ROY 4121903074 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
8
2

159 BANASRI MUDI 4121901349 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
8
3

160 BANDANA KISKU 4121901205 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
8
4

161 BANNYA MURMU 4121900997 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
8
5

162 BAPAN MURMU 4121901472 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
8
6

163 BARNALI DAS 4121900009 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
8
7

164 BARNALI DAS 4121900420 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
8
8

165 BARNALI MALIK 4121900684 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
8
9

166 BARSA MAJUMDER 4121903064 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
9
0

167 BARSHA BAG 4121900676 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

2
9
1

168 BARSHA KSHETRAPAL 4121900455 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
9
2

169 BARSHA KUMAR 4121900378 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
9
3

170 BASANTI ASH 4121900274 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

2
9
4

171 BASUDEB DAS 4121903188 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2
9
5

172 BHASKAR GHOSH 4121903056 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
9
6

173 BHASKAR KUMAR PAL 4121901517 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

2 174 BHASWATI GHOSH 4121900815 ARTS SNSH SNSH HISG PHIG



9
7

2
9
8

175 BHUBAN RUIDAS 4121900178 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

2
9
9

176 BIDYUT PODDAS 4121901113 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG SNSG

3
0
0

177 BIJAY PATRA 4121901353 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
0
1

178 BIJOY GHOSH 4121900033 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
0
2

179 BIJOY MANDI 4121903068 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
0
3

180 BIJOY MURMU 4121900982 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
0
4

181 BIKASH SINGH 4121901693 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
0
5

182 BIKRAM BAUL DAS 4121900262 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

3
0
6

183 BINOD SAREN 4121901173 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
0
7

184 BIPASA ROY 4121901221 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
0
8

185 BIPASA SANTRA 4121900495 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
0
9

186 BIPASHA BAG 4121900977 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
1
0

187 BIPUL KSHETRAPAL 4121903115 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
1
1

188
BISHNUPRIYA
GOSWAMI

4121900781 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
1
2

189
BISHNUPRIYA
KSHETRAPAL

4121900497 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
1
3

190 BISWAJIT BISWAS 4121901504 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
1
4

191 BISWAJIT DHARA 4121903153 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3 192 BISWAJIT KISKU 4121900673 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG



1
5

3
1
6

193 BISWAJIT MURMU 4121901729 ARTS AP HISG SNTG
L1-1
ENGG

3
1
7

194 BISWAJIT PAL 4121900317 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
1
8

195 BISWAJIT PAL 4121900979 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
1
9

196 BITISHA MANNA 4121900129 ARTS SNSH SNSH HISG PLSG

3
2
0

197 BORNITA DAS 4121900148 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
2
1

198 BUBAI SINGH 4121901404 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
2
2

199 BUDDHADEB MURMU 4121900972 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
2
3

200 BUDDHADEB SAREN 4121900995 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
2
4

201 CHAMPA MAL 4121903097 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
2
5

202 CHAMPA SHAL 4121900194 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
2
6

203 CHANDAN DAS 4121903603 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
2
7

204 CHANDAN GHOSAL 4121900536 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
2
8

205 CHANDANA PATRA 4121903072 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
2
9

206
CHANDI PRASAD
GHOSH

4121900217 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

3
3
0

207
CHANDRAJIT
MAJUMDAR

4121901654 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

3
3
1

208 CHAYANIKA GHOSH 4121900292 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
3
2

209 CHAYANIKA GHOSH 4121900284 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

3 210 CHETANA DAS 4121900928 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG L1-1



3
3

ENGG

3
3
4

211 CHITRA SHEE 4121900484 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG SNSG

3
3
5

212 DALIA MONDAL 4121900333 ARTS GEOH GEOH HISG PHIG

3
3
6

213 DARPANA DAS 4121900073 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
3
7

214 DAYITA DAS 4121900286 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

3
3
8

215 DEBAJIT GHOSH 4121900651 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

3
3
9

216
DEBANJAN
CHAKRABORTY

4121901036 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PLSG

3
4
0

217 DEBARATI GHOSH 4121900121 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
4
1

218 DEBASHIS NANDI 4121900508 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
4
2

219 DEBDIPTA MALIK 4121901694 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

3
4
3

220 DEBJANI MANDI 4121900879 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
4
4

221 DEBJANI PAKIRA 4121900430 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

3
4
5

222 DEBJIT DAS 4121901008 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
4
6

223 DEBJIT DAS 4121903127 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
4
7

224 DEBLINA BAULDAS 4121900244 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

3
4
8

225 DEBOLINA GHOSH 4121903040 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
4
9

226 DEEP PANDIT 4121901478 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG SNSG

3
5
0

227
DEVTANU
CHATTERJEE

4121901501 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3 228 DHANANJOY SANA 4121901503 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



5
1

ENGG

3
5
2

229 DHIMAN LOHAR 4121901538 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
5
3

230 DHRITI MONDAL 4121900237 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG PHIG

3
5
4

231
DIBAKAR
BANDAPADHYAY

4121901583 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
5
5

232 DIBENDU GHOSH 4121900700 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
5
6

233 DIBYA SOREN 4121900932 ARTS AP HISG SNTG
L1-1
ENGG

3
5
7

234
DIBYENDU
CHATTERJEE

4121900750 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

3
5
8

235 DIBYENDU GHOSH 4121903516 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
5
9

236 DILIP SAREN 4121903151 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
6
0

237 DINABANDHU DHARA 4121900326 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
6
1

238 DIPA DAS 4121900790 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
6
2

239 DIPA TUDU 4121901535 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
6
3

240 DIPALI GHOSH 4121900090 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

3
6
4

241 DIPALI PAN 4121900577 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
6
5

242 DIPALI SAREN 4121901395 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
6
6

243 DIPALI TUDU 4121903012 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
6
7

244 DIPANKAR BAG 4121900601 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
6
8

245 DIPANKAR DAS 4121901399 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3 246 DIPANNITA DATTA 4121900198 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG SNSG



6
9

3
7
0

247 DIPANWITA BAG 4121900391 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
7
1

248 DISHA CHATTERJEE 4121900329 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
7
2

249 DISHA CHATTERJEE 4121900876 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

3
7
3

250 DOLA SAMANTA 4121900401 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
7
4

251 DOLAN BAULDAS 4121901470 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
7
5

252 DOLI POLEN 4121900083 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

3
7
6

253
DOYEL
BHATTACHARYYA

4121900674 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PLSG

3
7
7

254 DULALI HEMBRAM 4121901739 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
7
8

255 EJAFA NASRIN 4121901426 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
7
9

256 ESMOTARA KHATUN 4121901594 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

3
8
0

257 FALGUNI MALIK 4121900599 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
8
1

258 FARHA SULTANA 4121900983 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
8
2

259 FARHIN KHATUN 4121900579 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
8
3

260 FARHIN SULTANA 4121900436 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
8
4

261 FARHIN SULTANA 4121900799 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
8
5

262
FARHIN SULTANA
MONDAL

4121900271 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
8
6

263 FARSINA KHATUN 4121900412 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3 264 FASIHA KHATUN 4121900111 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG



8
7

3
8
8

265 FATEMA KHATUN 4121901433 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

3
8
9

266 GANESH MURMU 4121901212 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

3
9
0

267 GOBINDA BAG 4121903107 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
9
1

268 GOPALI DEY 4121901070 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
9
2

269 GOURANGA GHOSH 4121900294 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
9
3

270 GOUTAM BAG 4121900517 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
9
4

271 HASIBA KHATUN 4121901001 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
9
5

272 HASIBA KHATUN 4121900190 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

3
9
6

273 HASIBA MONDAL 4121901201 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

3
9
7

274 HASIBUL HAQUE 4121900483 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG PLSG

3
9
8

275 HASINA KHATUN 4121900166 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

3
9
9

276 HASINA KHATUN 4121901459 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
0
0

277 INDRA PAL 4121900080 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
0
1

278 INDRAJIT MALIK 4121903063 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
0
2

279
INDRANI
BHATTACHARJEE

4121900030 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

4
0
3

280 ISANUL SARKAR 4121900742 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
0
4

281 ISHIKA NANDY 4121900980 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG SNSG

4 282 ITI AHERI 4121900661 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



0
5

ENGG

4
0
6

283 JABA SAREN 4121901414 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
0
7

284
JAGATNATH
CHAKRABORTY

4121901668 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
0
8

285
JAITA
CHAKRABORTTY

4121900558 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
0
9

286 JAMEMA KHATUN 4121900316 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
1
0

287
JANNATUNNESHA
KHATUN

4121900822 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
1
1

288 JASMIN KHATUN 4121900625 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PLSG

4
1
2

289 JAYANTA BASKEY 4121900616 ARTS PHIH PHIH HISG SNSG

4
1
3

290 JAYITA BAG 4121901424 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG SNSG

4
1
4

291 JEIFA SARKAR 4121900408 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
1
5

292 JESMINA KHATUN 4121900896 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
1
6

293 JESMINA MONDAL 4121901500 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
1
7

294 JESMINA SULTANA 4121900145 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
1
8

295 JHUMA MAITY 4121900188 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
1
9

296 JHUMA MURMU 4121900704 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
2
0

297 JHUMA SARDDAR 4121900883 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
2
1

298 JHUMPA DAS 4121900859 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
2
2

299 JHUMPA DAS 4121901771 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4 300 JHUMPA PAYAL 4121900206 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



2
3

ENGG

4
2
4

301 JHUNU PAL 4121903193 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
2
5

302 JIT GHOSH 4121900721 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

4
2
6

303 JITU PAKREY 4121901661 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
2
7

304 JOY GHOSH 4121900027 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
2
8

305 JOYITA AHIRI 4121901065 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
2
9

306 KABITA HAZRA 4121901196 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
3
0

307 KAJAL MANNA 4121900961 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
3
1

308 KAKALI MALIK 4121900092 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
3
2

309 KANCHAN DAS 4121901028 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PLSG

4
3
3

310 KANCHAN KAIRI 4121900399 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

4
3
4

311 KARABI BAG 4121900941 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

4
3
5

312 KARTICK DALUI 4121900940 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG SNSG

4
3
6

313 KARTICK SOREN 4121903117 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
3
7

314 KARTICK TUDU 4121903131 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
3
8

315 KASHMIRA KHATUN 4121903111 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
3
9

316 KASTURI PAL 4121900146 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
4
0

317 KATHAMALA MAITY 4121900135 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG

4 318 KAUSIK BAG 4121901712 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



4
1

ENGG

4
4
2

319 KAUSIK MUDI 4121903047 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
4
3

320 KAZI RINKI 4121900996 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
4
4

321 KEYA KOLE 4121900924 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

4
4
5

322 KEYA MANNA 4121900946 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
4
6

323 KEYA MONDAL 4121900449 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
4
7

324 KEYA SANTRA 4121901378 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

4
4
8

325 KHOKAN MURMU 4121903112 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
4
9

326 KHUKUMANI MAJHI 4121901227 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
5
0

327 KHUSHI SADHUKHAN 4121900586 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

4
5
1

328 KIRAN DAS 4121900514 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

4
5
2

329 KIRAN HANSDA 4121901286 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
5
3

330 KIRAN MURMU 4121901584 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
5
4

331 KISHAN MURMU 4121903185 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
5
5

332 KOBITA GHOSH 4121900360 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
5
6

333 KOHINUR KHATUN 4121900085 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
5
7

334
KOUSHIK
CHATTERJEE

4121901608 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
5
8

335 KOUSHIK MONDAL 4121900992 ARTS GEOH GEOH HISG PLSG

4 336 KOUSHIK RAY 4121901301 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG L1-1



5
9

ENGG

4
6
0

337 KOUSHIK SARDAR 4121900584 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
6
1

338
KRISHNA CHANDAN
BHAR

4121900668 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

4
6
2

339 KRISHNA MAJI 4121900409 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
6
3

340 KRISHNENDU DAS 4121900886 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

4
6
4

341 KRITIDIPA MAL 4121900888 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
6
5

342 KUHELI CHATTERJEE 4121900225 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

4
6
6

343 KULSUM KHANDAKAR 4121901006 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

4
6
7

344 KUNAL ADAK 4121901455 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
6
8

345 KUNTAL GHOSH 4121900845 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
6
9

346 KURAISIN KHATUN 4121903532 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
7
0

347 KUSHAL GHOSH 4121901083 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
7
1

348 KUSUM ROY 4121900528 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
7
2

349 LABANI DAS 4121900840 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG

4
7
3

350 LABONI ROY 4121900462 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
7
4

351 LABONI SOREN 4121901315 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
7
5

352 LALITA SING 4121900933 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
7
6

353 LALITA SOREN 4121903518 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4 354 LALTU PAKREY 4121900901 ARTS AP GEOG PLSG L1-1



7
7

ENGG

4
7
8

355 LAXMI BAG 4121900018 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
7
9

356 LAXMI DOLUI 4121900369 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
8
0

357 LAXMI POREL 4121901271 ARTS PLSH PLSH HISG SNSG

4
8
1

358 LAXMI RANA 4121901681 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
8
2

359 LILIFA KHATUN 4121903076 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
8
3

360 LILIFA KHATUN 4121900415 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG PHIG

4
8
4

361 LIPIKA GHOSH 4121900157 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
8
5

362 LUTFANESA KHATUN 4121900653 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG SNSG

4
8
6

363 MADHUMITA DEY 4121901284 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

4
8
7

364 MADHUMITA MALIK 4121900849 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
8
8

365 MADHUMITA MANDI 4121901452 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
8
9

366
MADHURI
CHATTERJEE

4121900212 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

4
9
0

367 MAHAMAYA MAL 4121900375 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

4
9
1

368 MAHESWAR SAREN 4121903504 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

4
9
2

369 MAIJ MALLICK 4121901469 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
9
3

370 MALA BHABAK 4121903030 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

4
9
4

371 MALAY RUIDAS 4121901266 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

4 372 MALLIKA ADHYA 4121901373 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG



9
5

4
9
6

373 MALLIKA GHOSH 4121901236 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

4
9
7

374 MALLIKA KARAK 4121900253 ARTS AP GEOG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

4
9
8

375 MALLIKA KARMAKAR 4121900463 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

4
9
9

376 MAMANI SAMANTA 4121901346 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
0
0

377 MAMATA GOYALA 4121901603 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
0
1

378 MAMATA MANDI 4121901238 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
0
2

379 MAMPI MUDI 4121901436 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
0
3

380 MAMTAJ KHATUN 4121900612 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
0
4

381 MANASI DOLUI 4121900075 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

5
0
5

382 MANDIRA BAULDAS 4121901275 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

5
0
6

383
MANDIRA
CHATTERJEE

4121900107 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
0
7

384 MANDIRA ROY 4121900264 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
0
8

385 MANDIRA SABBAR 4121901432 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
0
9

386 MANIJA KHATUN 4121900582 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
1
0

387
MANIK KUMAR
MAJUMDAR

4121901348 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
1
1

388 MANIKA KOTAL 4121900224 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
1
2

389 MANIKA PAL 4121901138 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

5 390 MANISHA MONDAL 4121900368 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG SNSG



1
3

5
1
4

391 MANJILA KHATUN 4121903132 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
1
5

392 MANTU MALIK 4121901570 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
1
6

393 MARIAM KHATUN 4121900109 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
1
7

394 MARUFA KHATUN 4121900719 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
1
8

395 MARUFA KHATUN 4121900838 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
1
9

396 MARUFA KHATUN 4121903184 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
2
0

397 MARUFA SULTANA 4121900479 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
2
1

398 MASRINA KHATUN 4121900413 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
2
2

399 MASUMA SARKAR 4121900440 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
2
3

400 MASUMA SULTANA 4121903537 ARTS AP HISG SNTG
L1-1
ENGG

5
2
4

401 MAYETRAYE DAS 4121901256 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
2
5

402 MD AHAMMED ALI 4121900619 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
2
6

403 MD JAKIR KHAN 4121901554 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
2
7

404 MD TAUSIF RAHAMAN 4121903055 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
2
8

405
MD TORIKUL ISLAM
MOLLA

4121901231 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
2
9

406 MEGHA KAIRI 4121900926 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
3
0

407 MEGHNA BANERJEE 4121903512 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5 408 MEHENAJ KHATUN 4121900321 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG L1-1



3
1

ENGG

5
3
2

409 MILAN KOTAL 4121900774 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
3
3

410 MILI MUKHERJEE 4121901215 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PLSG

5
3
4

411 MIR ADIL ISLAM 4121903110 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

5
3
5

412 MISHA BASU 4121900919 ARTS AP EDCG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

5
3
6

413 MITA NANDY 4121900438 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

5
3
7

414 MITA ROY 4121900701 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
3
8

415 MITALI MOTILAL 4121900095 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

5
3
9

416 MITALI PARSI 4121900441 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
4
0

417 MOHAIMEN KHATUN 4121900295 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
4
1

418 MOHASINA KHATUN 4121900539 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG SNSG

5
4
2

419 MOHASINA KHATUN 4121901144 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

5
4
3

420 MOHIMA KHATUN 4121900199 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
4
4

421
MOINUL HASAN
SARKAR

4121900677 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PLSG

5
4
5

422 MOLLAH AL BAYS 4121903062 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
4
6

423 MOLLIKA DULEY 4121900117 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
4
7

424 MOMITA PATRA 4121901619 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
4
8

425
MONAJIT
CHATTERJEE

4121901115 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

5 426 MONALISA KOLE 4121901306 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG



4
9

5
5
0

427 MONAMI GHOSH 4121900104 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG SNSG

5
5
1

428 MONDIRA GHOSH 4121900332 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
5
2

429 MONGAL SOREN 4121901010 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
5
3

430 MONGOL DIP DAS 4121900819 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

5
5
4

431 MONIDIPA LAHA 4121900254 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

5
5
5

432 MONIKA CHATTERJEE 4121900071 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
5
6

433 MONIKA HEMBRAM 4121903182 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
5
7

434 MONIKA MURMU 4121900543 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
5
8

435 MONIMA HANSDA 4121900506 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
5
9

436 MONIRA KHATUN 4121901055 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
6
0

437 MONOJIT DE 4121903060 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
6
1

438 MONSA BOSU 4121900074 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
6
2

439
MOSARAF ALI
MONDAL

4121901397 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
6
3

440
MOUBANI
MUKHOPADHYAY

4121903003 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
6
4

441 MOUMITA ADAK 4121900450 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
6
5

442 MOUMITA ADAK 4121903130 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
6
6

443 MOUMITA AHIRI 4121901319 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5 444 MOUMITA BAG 4121900569 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG L1-1



6
7

ENGG

5
6
8

445 MOUMITA BERA 4121900159 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
6
9

446 MOUMITA BHAGAT 4121900629 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
7
0

447
MOUMITA
BHATTACHARYA

4121900419 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
7
1

448 MOUMITA KOLEY 4121900957 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
7
2

449 MOUMITA KUNDU 4121901226 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

5
7
3

450 MOUMITA MALIK 4121901494 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
7
4

451 MOUMITA MALIK 4121901685 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
7
5

452 MOUMITA MALIK 4121903073 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
7
6

453 MOUMITA PAL 4121900314 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
7
7

454 MOUMITA PATRA 4121901109 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

5
7
8

455 MOUPRIYA MALIK 4121900637 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

5
7
9

456 MOUSUMI DAS 4121900037 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
8
0

457 MOUSUMI DHARA 4121900989 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
8
1

458 MOUSUMI MALIK 4121900970 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
8
2

459 MST NAFISA KHATUN 4121900355 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

5
8
3

460 MST NAJMA KHATUN 4121900349 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

5
8
4

461 MST RUKSAR KHATUN 4121903009 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

5 462 MST SABNAM HASANA 4121900358 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG L1-1



8
5

ENGG

5
8
6

463 MUBAINA KHATUN 4121901416 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
8
7

464 MUKTA BAULDAS 4121901123 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
8
8

465 MUNMUN GHOSH 4121900370 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
8
9

466 MUNMUN MONDAL 4121900632 ARTS AP GEOG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
9
0

467 MUNNI SARDAR 4121903141 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
9
1

468 NADIA SULTANA 4121900902 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

5
9
2

469 NAFISA KHATUN 4121901220 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
9
3

470 NAFISA KHATUN 4121900393 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
9
4

471 NAFISA KHATUN 4121901686 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
9
5

472 NAJIMA KHATUN 4121903043 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
9
6

473 NAJIMA KHATUN 4121903155 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
9
7

474 NAJIRA KHATOON 4121901683 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

5
9
8

475 NAJMIA SULTANA 4121903517 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

5
9
9

476 NANDA PAL 4121900679 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

6
0
0

477 NANDITA KARMAKAR 4121901098 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG SNSG

6
0
1

478 NARGIS KHATUN 4121900151 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
0
2

479 NARGIS KHATUN 4121900371 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6 480 NARGIS KHATUN 4121900816 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG L1-1



0
3

ENGG

6
0
4

481 NARGIS PARVIN 4121901427 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
0
5

482 NARGISARA KHATUN 4121903536 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
0
6

483 NARGISH KHATUN 4121900583 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PLSG

6
0
7

484 NASIMA KHATUN 4121900975 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
0
8

485 NASIMA KHATUN 4121900615 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

6
0
9

486 NASIMA KHATUN 4121901186 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

6
1
0

487 NASIRA KHATUN 4121900202 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
1
1

488 NASRIN SULTANA 4121900865 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
1
2

489 NAVONIL DAS 4121901119 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
1
3

490 NAZRIN SULTANA 4121900097 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
1
4

491 NEHA KHATUN 4121900307 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
1
5

492 NIBEDITA HANSDA 4121903081 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
1
6

493 NIHARIKA BISWAS 4121900741 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

6
1
7

494 NIHARIKA GOSWAMI 4121901493 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

6
1
8

495 NIKHIL RUIDAS 4121903171 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
1
9

496 NILAMOY MALIK 4121901354 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG SNSG

6
2
0

497
NILANJANA
MUKHERJEEE

4121900167 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6 498 NILIMA BAG 4121900280 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PLSG



2
1

6
2
2

499 NIRMAL MANDI 4121901198 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
2
3

500 NIRMAL SANTRA 4121900821 ARTS PLSH PLSH HISG SNSG

6
2
4

501 NIRMALYA GHOSH 4121900593 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG SNSG

6
2
5

502 NIRUPAMA RAY 4121900610 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
2
6

503
NITISH KUMAR
SAHANI

4121901742 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
2
7

504 NRISINGHA GHOSAL 4121900820 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
2
8

505 NUPUR SING 4121900285 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
2
9

506 NURJAHAN KHATUN 4121900590 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
3
0

507 OINDRILA GHOSH 4121901635 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

6
3
1

508 OINDRILA MOZUMDER 4121900119 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

6
3
2

509 PABITRA HAZRA 4121901783 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
3
3

510 PALASH SANTRA 4121901133 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
3
4

511 PALLAB GHOSH 4121900608 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
3
5

512 PALLAB KUMAR DAWN 4121900036 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

6
3
6

513
PALLAB KUMAR
GANGOPADHYAY

4121901344 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
3
7

514 PALLAB SAREN 4121900715 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
3
8

515 PALLABI DULEY 4121900512 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

6 516 PALLABI GHOSH 4121901702 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG L1-1



3
9

ENGG

6
4
0

517 PALLABI GHOSH 4121903129 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
4
1

518 PALLABI GHOSH 4121900836 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG SNSG

6
4
2

519 PALLABI JANA 4121900519 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
4
3

520 PALLABI NOON 4121901676 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
4
4

521 PAMPA KISKU 4121901640 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
4
5

522 PANCHANAN KOHAR 4121903172 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
4
6

523 PAPIA PATRA 4121903119 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
4
7

524 PAPIYA MANNA 4121900978 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
4
8

525 PARAMITA KARMAKAR 4121900173 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
4
9

526 PARAMITA SETH 4121900259 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

6
5
0

527
PARBOTI
BHATTACHARYA

4121900811 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

6
5
1

528 PARIMAL TUDU 4121901132 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
5
2

529 PARISAR ISLAM 4121900857 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

6
5
3

530 PAROMITA HANSDA 4121901030 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
5
4

531 PAROMITA PAL 4121900026 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
5
5

532 PARVIN PURKAIT 4121901591 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
5
6

533 PARVIN SULTANA 4121900640 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

6 534 PAYEL DAS 4121900227 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG



5
7

6
5
8

535 PAYEL DAS 4121900783 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG SNSG

6
5
9

536 PAYEL DUTTA 4121900853 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG SNSG

6
6
0

537 PAYEL GHOSH 4121901495 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

6
6
1

538 PAYEL KARMAKAR 4121900476 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
6
2

539 PAYEL KOLEY 4121900709 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

6
6
3

540 PAYEL OJHA 4121901751 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG

6
6
4

541 PAYEL PAL 4121900400 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
6
5

542 PAYEL PANDIT 4121901193 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

6
6
6

543 PAYEL SAMUI 4121900138 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
6
7

544 PEKHAM SADHUKHAN 4121900101 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

6
6
8

545 PIJUS PAL 4121901164 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG

6
6
9

546 PIYA DAS 4121901308 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
7
0

547 PIYALI DAS 4121900134 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

6
7
1

548 PIYALI PAL 4121900232 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
7
2

549 PIYALI SAREN 4121901637 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
7
3

550 PIYALI SI 4121900458 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
7
4

551 POULAMI NANDI 4121900974 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6 552 POULOMI GHOSH 4121900017 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG



7
5

6
7
6

553 PRADIP MALIK 4121901722 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

6
7
7

554 PRADIPTA KARMAKAR 4121900120 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
7
8

555 PRADIPTA MITRA 4121901187 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
7
9

556 PRAMITA PAL 4121900255 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

6
8
0

557 PRASANTA ADHIKARI 4121901292 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
8
1

558
PRASENJIT
MAJUMDAR

4121900948 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
8
2

559 PRASHANTA MALIK 4121903524 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
8
3

560 PRATAP BASKE 4121901604 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
8
4

561 PRATIMA LOHAR 4121900127 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
8
5

562 PRATIMA RUIDAS 4121900141 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

6
8
6

563 PRATIVA DAS 4121900328 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PLSG

6
8
7

564 PRAVATI MAJHI 4121901192 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
8
8

565 PREETI PAL 4121903520 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
8
9

566 PRERONA RONG 4121901707 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG SNSG

6
9
0

567 PRITAM ADHIKARI 4121901172 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
9
1

568 PRITAM DAS 4121900537 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
9
2

569 PRITAM GHOSH 4121900844 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6 570 PRITAM GHOSH 4121901775 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG L1-1



9
3

ENGG

6
9
4

571 PRITAM GOSWAMI 4121900808 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PLSG

6
9
5

572 PRITAM KOLEY 4121903053 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
9
6

573 PRITAM MAJHI 4121903186 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
9
7

574 PRITAM MAJI 4121903612 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

6
9
8

575 PRITAM MONDAL 4121903019 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

6
9
9

576 PRITAM SANTRA 4121901207 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
0
0

577 PRITHA BANK 4121903075 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

7
0
1

578 PRITHA DAS 4121900683 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

7
0
2

579 PRITHA DHARA 4121901468 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

7
0
3

580 PRITHA MAITY 4121901039 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
0
4

581 PRITHA MAJI 4121900755 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
0
5

582 PRITHA MUKHERJEE 4121901090 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

7
0
6

583 PRITHA SANTRA 4121901092 ARTS SNSH SNSH HISG PLSG

7
0
7

584 PRITI DAS 4121900681 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
0
8

585 PRITI DAS 4121901717 ARTS SNSH SNSH HISG PHIG

7
0
9

586 PRITI DAS 4121900621 ARTS SNSH SNSH HISG PHIG

7
1
0

587 PRITI GHORUI 4121903034 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7 588 PRITI GHOSH 4121900387 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG



1
1

7
1
2

589 PRITI MAITRA 4121901507 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
1
3

590 PRITI MAJHI 4121900161 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
1
4

591 PRITI MALIK 4121900460 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
1
5

592 PRITI PRAMANIK 4121900466 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

7
1
6

593 PRITI SHAW 4121901294 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG PHIG

7
1
7

594 PRITY CHATTERJEE 4121900434 ARTS AP GEOG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
1
8

595 PRIYA BALMIKI 4121901104 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

7
1
9

596 PRIYA DHARA 4121901034 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

7
2
0

597 PRIYA KANRAR 4121901316 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
2
1

598 PRIYA KHORAT 4121901359 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG SNSG

7
2
2

599 PRIYA MALIK 4121901620 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
2
3

600 PRIYA PANDIT 4121901061 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
2
4

601 PRIYA SINGH 4121901082 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
2
5

602 PRIYANKA BAG 4121901241 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
2
6

603
PRIYANKA
BANDYOPADHYAY

4121903138 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

7
2
7

604 PRIYANKA BISWAS 4121900247 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

7
2
8

605 PRIYANKA GHOSH 4121901665 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7 606 PRIYANKA GHOSH 4121900891 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



2
9

ENGG

7
3
0

607 PRIYANKA GHOSH 4121901283 ARTS SNSH SNSH ENGG PLSG

7
3
1

608 PRIYANKA MANNA 4121903602 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
3
2

609 PRIYANKA RAY 4121900906 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
3
3

610 PRIYANKA ROY 4121900487 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
3
4

611 PROBHU MONDAL 4121903085 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
3
5

612 PRONOTI PATRA 4121900290 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
3
6

613 PUJA CHAKRABORTY 4121900770 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
3
7

614 PUJA DAS 4121903020 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
3
8

615 PUJA DUTTA 4121900260 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
3
9

616 PUJA GHOSH 4121900733 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
4
0

617 PUJA GHOSH 4121901322 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
4
1

618 PUJA SADHUKHAN 4121900737 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
4
2

619 PUJA SEN 4121900643 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
4
3

620 PUNAM HANSDA 4121900392 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
4
4

621 PURABI GHOSH 4121900910 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
4
5

622 PURABI SAMANTA 4121900711 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG SNSG

7
4
6

623 PURBA PAN 4121900100 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

7 624 PURNIMA BERA 4121900270 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG



4
7

7
4
8

625 PURNIMA DAS 4121900678 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
4
9

626 PURNIMA HANSDA 4121901787 ARTS AP HISG SNTG
L1-1
ENGG

7
5
0

627 PURNIMA MUDI 4121901429 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
5
1

628 PUSPITA HEMBRAM 4121900930 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
5
2

629 PUSPITA SAMANTA 4121900639 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

7
5
3

630 PUSPITA SINGHA 4121900422 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
5
4

631 PUSPITA SINGHA 4121900492 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG SNSG

7
5
5

632 PUTUL TUDU 4121901520 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
5
6

633
RABIA KHATUN
MALLICK

4121901336 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG SNSG

7
5
7

634 RABIN KISKU 4121903105 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
5
8

635 RADHARANI MALIK 4121900168 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
5
9

636 RAHUL DAS 4121900759 ARTS PLSH PLSH ENGG PHIG

7
6
0

637 RAHUL KOTAL 4121901314 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
6
1

638 RAHUL KURMI 4121900433 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
6
2

639 RAHUL LAHA 4121901786 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
6
3

640 RAHUL MALIK 4121900874 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
6
4

641 RAHUL MALLICK 4121901624 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7 642 RAHUL NAG 4121901650 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG L1-1



6
5

ENGG

7
6
6

643 RAHUL PATRA 4121900988 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
6
7

644 RAHUL ROY 4121901293 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
6
8

645 RAHUL SHAW 4121901386 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
6
9

646 RAJ KISKU 4121903503 ARTS AP GEOG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
7
0

647
RAJ KUMAR
CHITRAKAR

4121901540 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
7
1

648 RAJASHRI DHARA 4121900556 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
7
2

649 RAJESH PATRA 4121901564 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
7
3

650 RAJESH SANTRA 4121901012 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
7
4

651 RAJIB BHUMIJ 4121903163 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
7
5

652 RAJIB PAUL 4121903137 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
7
6

653 RAJIB SOREN 4121903080 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
7
7

654 RAJLAXMI PAUL 4121900311 ARTS GEOH GEOH ENGG PHIG

7
7
8

655 RAKESH ATPOURI 4121901430 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
7
9

656 RAKESH DAS 4121900638 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
8
0

657 RAKESH HOWLADER 4121901274 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
8
1

658 RAKESH KUNDU 4121901645 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
8
2

659 RAKESH MANDI 4121903010 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7 660 RAKESH PATRA 4121900687 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG L1-1



8
3

ENGG

7
8
4

661 RAKHI BAG 4121901246 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
8
5

662 RAMESH MAJHI 4121903513 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
8
6

663 RAMESH MANDI 4121900968 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
8
7

664 RAMOLI BESRA 4121901434 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
8
8

665 RANAJIT PAL 4121900746 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
8
9

666 RANI MUKHERJEE 4121900489 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

7
9
0

667 RANJIT MALIK 4121903004 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
9
1

668 RANU PRATIHAR 4121900269 ARTS SNSH SNSH HISG PHIG

7
9
2

669 RASHNI NASRIN 4121900868 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG PLSG

7
9
3

670 REEMA BASU 4121900694 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
9
4

671 REHANA KHATUN 4121903521 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG PLSG

7
9
5

672 REHANA SULTANA 4121903038 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
9
6

673 REHENA KHATUN 4121900398 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

7
9
7

674 REHENA KHATUN 4121900472 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
9
8

675 REJINA KHATUN 4121901121 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

7
9
9

676 RENIFA KHATUN 4121901214 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
0
0

677 RESHMA KHATUN 4121903070 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

8 678 RESHMINA KHATUN 4121900546 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG L1-1



0
1

ENGG

8
0
2

679
REZINA YEASMIN
KHATUN

4121901165 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
0
3

680 RIJU GHOSH 4121900918 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

8
0
4

681 RIMA BHAKTA 4121901074 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
0
5

682 RIMA NANDI 4121900125 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
0
6

683 RIMASHREE MALLIK 4121900708 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
0
7

684 RIMI KOLE 4121900140 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

8
0
8

685 RIMON GHOSH 4121901523 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
0
9

686 RIMPA BAG 4121903061 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
1
0

687 RIMPA BAULDAS 4121903144 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
1
1

688 RIMPA DALAL 4121903007 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
1
2

689 RIMPA DAS 4121901688 ARTS SNSH SNSH ENGG PHIG

8
1
3

690 RIMPA DUTTA 4121900365 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG SNSG

8
1
4

691 RIMPA MAITY 4121900261 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
1
5

692 RIMPA MALIK 4121903088 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
1
6

693 RIMPA MALIK 4121900405 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

8
1
7

694 RIMPA MUDI 4121903522 ARTS AP PEDG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

8
1
8

695 RINA DHARA 4121900147 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8 696 RINA KHATUN 4121900935 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG L1-1



1
9

ENGG

8
2
0

697 RINA KISKU 4121903095 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
2
1

698 RINI HALDER 4121900806 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
2
2

699 RINKI BAG 4121903024 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
2
3

700 RINKI GHOSH 4121901421 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
2
4

701 RINKU BAG 4121900465 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG SNSG

8
2
5

702 RINKU MALIK 4121901407 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG SNSG

8
2
6

703 RITA PATRA 4121900451 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

8
2
7

704 RITA PAYAL 4121900447 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

8
2
8

705 RITA SAREN 4121900854 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
2
9

706 RITAM GOSWAMI 4121901458 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
3
0

707 RITAM KARMAKAR 4121901048 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
3
1

708 RITTHIK MANNA 4121900511 ARTS AP EDCG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

8
3
2

709 RITTICK BAR 4121901643 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

8
3
3

710 RITU MUDI 4121901498 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
3
4

711 RITU PANDIT 4121900860 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
3
5

712 RITWIK GHOSH 4121901264 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
3
6

713 RITWIK MAJHI 4121901415 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8 714 RITWIKA MUKHERJEE 4121901089 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG PLSG



3
7

8
3
8

715 RIYA ADAK 4121901526 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PLSG

8
3
9

716 RIYA BOSE 4121900947 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
4
0

717 RIYA DOLUI 4121900503 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG

8
4
1

718 RIYA DUTTA 4121900914 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
4
2

719 RIYA GHOSH 4121900485 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
4
3

720 RIYA GHOSH 4121901422 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
4
4

721 RIYA GHOSH 4121903519 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
4
5

722 RIYA KHATUN 4121900313 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
4
6

723 RIYA MALIK 4121900162 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
4
7

724 RIYA MUDI 4121901616 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
4
8

725 RIYA MURMU 4121903022 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
4
9

726 RIYA NANDI 4121900066 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
5
0

727 RIYA PAL 4121900007 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
5
1

728 RIYA PARAMANIK 4121900339 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG PLSG

8
5
2

729 RIYA PATRA 4121900470 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
5
3

730 RIYA ROUTH 4121900108 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
5
4

731 RIYA SARKHEL 4121900831 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

8 732 ROHAN DEY 4121900163 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG SNSG



5
5

8
5
6

733 ROHINI HANSDA 4121903013 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
5
7

734 ROMEO MAITY 4121903515 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

8
5
8

735 ROMITA BOLER 4121900880 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
5
9

736 ROSINA KHATUN 4121903089 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
6
0

737 ROZINA KHATUN 4121901644 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

8
6
1

738 RUBI BANERJEE 4121900551 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
6
2

739 RUBINA KHATUN 4121900592 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
6
3

740 RUBINA KHATUN 4121900488 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

8
6
4

741 RUBINA MALLICK 4121900165 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
6
5

742 RUDRA BHANDARI 4121901253 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
6
6

743
RUDRAPRASAD
MANDI

4121903046 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
6
7

744 RUKAIYA KHATUN 4121901471 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
6
8

745 RUKSHAR KHATUN 4121900366 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
6
9

746 RUKSONA KHATUN 4121900200 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
7
0

747 RUMA HANSDA 4121900623 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
7
1

748 RUMA HEMBRAM 4121901175 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
7
2

749 RUMA MUDI 4121901004 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8 750 RUMA MURMU 4121903049 ARTS AP HISG PHIG L1-1



7
3

ENGG

8
7
4

751 RUMA PATRA 4121901575 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
7
5

752 RUMANA PARVIN 4121900427 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
7
6

753 RUMPA GHOSH 4121900905 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

8
7
7

754 RUMPA MALIK 4121900657 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

8
7
8

755 RUMPA SUR 4121903098 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
7
9

756 RUNA KHATUN 4121901289 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PLSG

8
8
0

757 RUPA CHANDRA 4121900410 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
8
1

758 RUPKUMAR BAG 4121901151 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
8
2

759
RUPSHREE
SINGHAROY

4121900559 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

8
8
3

760 SABANA KHATUN 4121900110 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
8
4

761 SABANA YASMIN 4121900272 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

8
8
5

762
SABANA YEASMIN
SARKAR

4121901335 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
8
6

763 SABIA PARVIN 4121900094 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG PHIG

8
8
7

764 SABIA SULTANA 4121901014 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
8
8

765 SABINA KHATUN 4121903601 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
8
9

766 SABINA KHATUN 4121900468 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

8
9
0

767 SABINA YASMIN 4121900939 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8 768 SABNAM KHATUN 4121901477 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG SNSG



9
1

8
9
2

769 SABNAM PARBIN 4121900710 ARTS PLSH PLSH HISG SNSG

8
9
3

770 SABNAM YASMIN 4121901732 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
9
4

771 SABNUR KHATUN 4121900231 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
9
5

772 SABRIN KHATUN 4121903044 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
9
6

773 SABRIN SULTANA 4121900994 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
9
7

774
SADANANDA
SENAPOTI

4121903509 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

8
9
8

775 SADIA TARANNUM 4121901018 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

8
9
9

776 SAFIA KHATUN 4121901025 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
0
0

777 SAGAR DHARA 4121903023 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
0
1

778 SAGAR KISKU 4121903136 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
0
2

779 SAGAR ROY 4121903501 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
0
3

780 SAGARIKA KISKU 4121900028 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

9
0
4

781 SAHAMINA KHATUN 4121900950 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
0
5

782 SAHANA KHATUN 4121900112 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

9
0
6

783 SAHANAJ KHATUN 4121900222 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
0
7

784 SAHANAZ KHATUN 4121901444 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
0
8

785 SAHELI NANDAN 4121900390 ARTS SNSH SNSH HISG PHIG

9 786 SAHIL UDDIN MALLICK 4121903189 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG L1-1



0
9

ENGG

9
1
0

787 SAHINA KHATUN 4121900445 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
1
1

788 SAHINA KHATUN 4121900494 ARTS AP BNGG
L1-1
ENGG

9
1
2

789 SAHINA KHATUN 4121900871 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG PHIG

9
1
3

790 SAHINA MOMTAJ 4121900442 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
1
4

791 SAHINA PARVIN 4121900443 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

9
1
5

792 SAHINA SULTANA 4121901490 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

9
1
6

793 SAHISTA MALLICK 4121900493 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
1
7

794 SAIKAT MONDAL 4121901332 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

9
1
8

795 SAIKAT MUDI 4121903505 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
1
9

796 SAIKAT PAL 4121901171 ARTS GEOH GEOH HISG PLSG

9
2
0

797 SAIMA KHATUN 4121900230 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
2
1

798 SAKHI SEN 4121900696 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
2
2

799 SAKILA KHATUN 4121903025 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
2
3

800 SAKINA KHATUN 4121901230 ARTS AP GEOG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
2
4

801 SALMA KHATUN 4121903169 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
2
5

802 SAMADP ROY 4121903002 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
2
6

803 SAMANNOY DAS 4121903086 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

9 804 SAMAPTI MAL 4121900002 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG



2
7

9
2
8

805 SAMAR MANDI 4121901272 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
2
9

806 SAMAR SADHUKHAN 4121901377 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
3
0

807 SAMBITA GHOSH 4121900937 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
3
1

808 SAMIMA KHATUN 4121900277 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
3
2

809 SAMIMA KHATUN 4121900396 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
3
3

810 SAMIMA KHATUN 4121900554 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
3
4

811 SAMIR KOTAL 4121900761 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
3
5

812 SAMIRAN DHARA 4121900424 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
3
6

813 SAMPA KHAN 4121900359 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
3
7

814 SAMRAT TUDU 4121900856 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
3
8

815 SAMRIN SULTANA 4121900008 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
3
9

816 SANANDA BASU 4121900118 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

9
4
0

817 SANAT DAS 4121900642 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
4
1

818 SANCHARI DEY 4121900384 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
4
2

819 SANCHITA ADAK 4121901046 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

9
4
3

820 SANCHITA BAG 4121903021 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

9
4
4

821 SANCHITA DEY 4121900486 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9 822 SANCHITA SING 4121900680 ARTS AP HISG PHIG L1-1



4
5

ENGG

9
4
6

823 SANDIP MANDI 4121901596 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
4
7

824 SANDIP SING 4121900772 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
4
8

825
SANGEETA
MUKHERJEE

4121901755 ARTS PHIH PHIH HISG PLSG

9
4
9

826 SANGITA DAS 4121900012 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
5
0

827 SANGITA DEY 4121900544 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG PHIG

9
5
1

828 SANGITA DHAWA 4121901331 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
5
2

829 SANGITA GHOSH 4121900837 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
5
3

830 SANGITA GHOSH 4121901068 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
5
4

831 SANGITA GHOSH 4121900697 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
5
5

832 SANGITA MALIK 4121900999 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
5
6

833 SANGITA MALIK 4121900971 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
5
7

834 SANGITA SAHA 4121900276 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

9
5
8

835 SANIA HASIN 4121903014 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
5
9

836 SANIYAZ MALLICK 4121900973 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
6
0

837 SANJEETA BOSE 4121900143 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
6
1

838 SANJIT MISTRI 4121901007 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
6
2

839 SANJOY KUMAR 4121903078 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9 840 SANJU BAG 4121901071 ARTS AP HISG SNSG L1-1



6
3

ENGG

9
6
4

841 SANJU MUDI 4121903114 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
6
5

842 SANOWARA GAZI 4121901166 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
6
6

843 SANTANA HEMBRAM 4121900603 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
6
7

844 SANTANU GHOSH 4121901041 ARTS SNSH SNSH ENGG PLSG

9
6
8

845 SANTANU MALLICK 4121900725 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
6
9

846 SANTANU MUDI 4121900669 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
7
0

847 SANTANU TUDU 4121901128 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
7
1

848
SANTIMOYEE
SINGHAROY

4121901015 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
7
2

849 SANTU DAS 4121900598 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
7
3

850 SANTU MANDI 4121900641 ARTS PLSH PLSH HISG SNSG

9
7
4

851 SAPTARSHI DAS 4121901291 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
7
5

852 SARATHI MURMU 4121900474 ARTS AP EDCG SNTG
L1-1
ENGG

9
7
6

853 SARBANI SHOW 4121900527 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
7
7

854 SARIFA KHATUN 4121900938 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
7
8

855 SARIFA KHATUN 4121900842 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

9
7
9

856 SARIKA MALLICK 4121900561 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PLSG

9
8
0

857 SARIKA PARVIN 4121901492 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

9 858 SARINA KHATUN 4121900220 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG L1-1



8
1

ENGG

9
8
2

859 SARMILA BAULDAS 4121903066 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
8
3

860 SARMILA DAS 4121900954 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
8
4

861 SARMILA PAL 4121900382 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG SNSG

9
8
5

862 SATARUPA RAY 4121900308 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PLSG

9
8
6

863 SATHI BAULDAS 4121901313 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
8
7

864 SATHI DAS 4121900060 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

9
8
8

865 SATHI PAL 4121901160 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
8
9

866 SATYABRATA DHARA 4121900922 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
9
0

867 SAUGATA PRAMANIK 4121900374 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

9
9
1

868 SAYAK DAS 4121900164 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

9
9
2

869 SAYAK PAUL 4121900219 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

9
9
3

870 SAYAN DALUI 4121900648 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
9
4

871 SAYAN DAS 4121901567 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
9
5

872 SAYAN DAS 4121903191 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

9
9
6

873 SAYAN DAS 4121901425 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PLSG

9
9
7

874 SAYAN DEY 4121900193 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9
9
8

875
SAYAN KUMAR
GHOSH

4121900899 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

9 876 SAYAN KUMAR MALIK 4121903027 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG L1-1



9
9

ENGG

1
0
0
0

877 SAYAN MALIK 4121901522 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
0
1

878 SAYANDIP POREL 4121900986 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
0
2

879
SAYANI
CHAKRABORTY

4121901324 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
0
3

880 SAYANTI GHOSH 4121900425 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG PHIG

1
0
0
4

881 SAYANTIKA MAITY 4121901438 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
0
5

882 SEBAK DHARA 4121900779 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
0
6

883 SEFALI SOREN 4121901050 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PLSG

1
0
0
7

884 SELIMA KHATUN 4121900491 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
0
8

885 SHABNAM KHATUN 4121900310 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG SNSG

1
0
0
9

886 SHAMPA JANA 4121900505 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

1
0
1
0

887
SHAMPA
KSHETRAPAL

4121900830 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
1
1

888 SHAMPA PATRA 4121901263 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG SNSG

1
0
1
2

889 SHANTANU PAL 4121901746 ARTS PHIH PHIH HISG PLSG

1
0
1

890 SHARMISTHA DEY 4121900299 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG



3

1
0
1
4

891 SHEFALI MALIK 4121900105 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
1
5

892 SHIBANI DAS 4121900862 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG SNSG

1
0
1
6

893 SHIBANI KISKU 4121903052 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
1
7

894 SHILPA ADHIKARY 4121903033 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
1
8

895 SHILPA GHOSH 4121900688 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
1
9

896 SHILPA GUCHHAIT 4121900245 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
2
0

897 SHILPA PATRA 4121900252 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
2
1

898 SHILPA PATRA 4121901618 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
2
2

899 SHIMRON AKUNJEE 4121900562 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
2
3

900 SHIULI SAREN 4121900730 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
2
4

901 SHORMILA DAS 4121901531 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
2
5

902 SHRABANI KARMAKAR 4121903134 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
2
6

903 SHRABANTI PATRA 4121903147 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
2
7

904 SHREYA GHOSH 4121900824 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG PHIG



1
0
2
8

905 SHREYA PAL 4121900454 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

1
0
2
9

906 SHREYA PATRA 4121901282 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
3
0

907
SHREYOSHI
MUKHERJEE

4121901026 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

1
0
3
1

908 SHRUTI RAKSHIT 4121901646 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
3
2

909 SHUKLA PAL 4121900480 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
3
3

910 SHUVAM DAS 4121903506 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
3
4

911 SHUVAM PAN 4121901606 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
3
5

912 SHUVENDU MURMU 4121903173 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
3
6

913 SHYAMA DHARA 4121901578 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
3
7

914 SHYAMAL DAS 4121900185 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
3
8

915 SIEULEE ROUTH 4121900076 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
3
9

916 SIKHA TUDU 4121901527 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
4
0

917 SILPA SIKDAR 4121900522 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
0
4
1

918 SIMA BAG 4121900716 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1 919 SIMA HANSDA 4121900533 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



0
4
2

ENGG

1
0
4
3

920 SIMA PAKREY 4121901218 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
0
4
4

921 SIMA PAL 4121903035 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
4
5

922 SIMRAN SULTANA 4121900239 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

1
0
4
6

923 SIMRON SULTANA 4121900021 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
4
7

924 SITA MALIK 4121901295 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
4
8

925 SIULI PATRA 4121900051 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
4
9

926 SK AMINUR RAHAMAN 4121901020 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
5
0

927 SK ANISUR RAHAMAN 4121900858 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
5
1

928 SK ASRAFUL ALI 4121901556 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
5
2

929 SK IMRAN 4121900588 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

1
0
5
3

930 SK IMRAN NAZIR 4121900802 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
5
4

931
SK INZAMAMUL
HAQUE

4121901013 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
5
5

932 SK IZAZ MONDAL 4121901777 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

1
0 933 SK JOSIM MONDAL 4121903526 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG

L1-1
ENGG



5
6

1
0
5
7

934 SK MIRJAMHAMMAD 4121903037 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
5
8

935 SK NAJRUL ISLAM 4121903087 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
5
9

936 SK NASIM 4121900296 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
6
0

937
SK NAZIBUL
RAHAMAN

4121903051 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
6
1

938 SK RAJ 4121900752 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PLSG

1
0
6
2

939 SK RAJIBUL HAQUE 4121900829 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
6
3

940 SK RAKIBUL ISLAM 4121900457 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
6
4

941 SK RAMIJ RAJ 4121900689 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG

1
0
6
5

942 SK RIMA ISLAM 4121900025 ARTS GEOH GEOH BNGG PHIG

1
0
6
6

943 SK SAHAJADA ALI 4121901480 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
6
7

944 SK SAHIL ALI 4121900993 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
6
8

945 SK SAHIN ALI 4121900722 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
6
9

946 SK SAJJAD HOSSAIN 4121901016 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
7

947 SK SAMIUL ISLAM 4121901549 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG



0

1
0
7
1

948 SK SAMIZUL HAQUE 4121903610 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
7
2

949 SK SAMRAT UDDIN 4121900131 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
7
3

950
SK SANUAZ ALI
MONDAL

4121901045 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
7
4

951 SK SAYAN MONDAL 4121901442 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
7
5

952 SK SORIFUL 4121901437 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
7
6

953 SK TOUSIF MONDAL 4121901719 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
7
7

954 SK TUSHARUDDIN 4121901260 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
7
8

955 SMRITIKANA GHOSH 4121900353 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
7
9

956 SNEHA GHOSH 4121903029 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
0
8
0

957 SOHINI DAS 4121900851 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
8
1

958 SOHINI MITRA 4121900764 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG PHIG

1
0
8
2

959 SOMA BANIK 4121901406 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
8
3

960 SOMA DHARA 4121901237 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
8
4

961 SOMA GHOSH 4121900351 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG



1
0
8
5

962 SOMA LOHAR 4121900524 ARTS PHIH PHIH ENGG SNSG

1
0
8
6

963 SOMA PATRA 4121900426 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
8
7

964 SOMA RUIDAS 4121901051 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
8
8

965 SOMA SHEE 4121900984 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
8
9

966 SOMASHRI MALIK 4121901203 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PLSG

1
0
9
0

967 SOMASREE GHOSH 4121900589 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
9
1

968 SOMEDUTTA DAS 4121901027 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
9
2

969 SOMENATH MUDI 4121901208 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
9
3

970 SOMNATH DAS 4121900348 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
9
4

971 SOMNATH GHOSH 4121900607 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
9
5

972 SOMNATH KISKU 4121901081 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
9
6

973 SOMNATH MANDI 4121901759 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

1
0
9
7

974 SONALI BAG 4121900796 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG

1
0
9
8

975 SONALI MAJHI 4121900574 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1 976 SONATAN HANSDA 4121901033 ARTS AP HISG PLSG L1-1



0
9
9

ENGG

1
1
0
0

977 SONDIP GHOSH 4121900675 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
0
1

978 SONIA GHOSH 4121900414 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
0
2

979 SORIFA KHATUN 4121900088 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
0
3

980 SOUMALI DEY 4121900081 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
0
4

981 SOUMEN BAG 4121901038 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
0
5

982 SOUMEN BESRA 4121903041 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
0
6

983 SOUMEN MURMU 4121901462 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
0
7

984 SOUMI BANERJEE 4121901150 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG PLSG

1
1
0
8

985 SOUMI DAS 4121900153 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
0
9

986 SOUMI GHOSH 4121900233 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
1
1
0

987 SOUMI MANNA 4121903094 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
1
1

988 SOUMI PAL 4121900817 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
1
2

989 SOUMIKA PAL 4121901159 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1 990 SOUMINA PARVIN 4121900169 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG

L1-1
ENGG



1
3

1
1
1
4

991 SOUMITA GHOSHAL 4121900394 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

1
1
1
5

992 SOUMITA PAL 4121901209 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

1
1
1
6

993
SOUMITA
SADHUKHAN

4121900665 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

1
1
1
7

994 SOUMODIP MAITY 4121900504 ARTS AP GEOG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
1
8

995 SOUMY GHOSH 4121900407 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
1
9

996 SOURAV DEY 4121903008 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
2
0

997 SOURAV DHARA 4121900660 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
2
1

998 SOURAV JADAV 4121900560 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
2
2

999
SOURAV KUMAR
GHOSH

4121903091 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

1
1
2
3

1000 SOURAV MALIK 4121901716 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
2
4

1001 SOURAV MALLICK 4121900797 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
2
5

1002 SOURAV MONDAL 4121900892 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
2
6

1003 SOURAV PAUL 4121901329 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
2

1004 SOURAV ROY 4121901532 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG



7

1
1
2
8

1005 SOURAV RUIDAS 4121900809 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG SNSG

1
1
2
9

1006 SOURAV SARKAR 4121901042 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
3
0

1007 SOURIN MAJHI 4121901174 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
3
1

1008 SOUTWIK NANDI 4121901285 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
3
2

1009 SOUVIK DAS 4121900990 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
3
3

1010 SOUVIK DEBNATH 4121900126 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

1
1
3
4

1011 SOUVIK GHOSH 4121901508 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
3
5

1012 SOVA TUDU 4121901350 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
3
6

1013
SRABAN CHANDRA
GHOSH

4121900929 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
3
7

1014 SRABANI BASKE 4121901518 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
3
8

1015 SREELEKHA MONDAL 4121900804 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
3
9

1016 SRIKANTA SOREN 4121900703 ARTS AP GEOG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
4
0

1017 SRILA BASKE 4121903140 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
4
1

1018
SRIMANTI
MUKHOPADHYAY

4121901185 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG



1
1
4
2

1019 SRITOMA KUNDU 4121903058 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

1
1
4
3

1020 SUBHADIP GHOSH 4121901064 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
4
4

1021 SUBHADIP RAY 4121901080 ARTS BNGH BNGH ENGG SNSG

1
1
4
5

1022 SUBHAJIT SAMANTA 4121901076 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

1
1
4
6

1023
SUBHAM
BANDYOPADHYAY

4121901145 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

1
1
4
7

1024 SUBHAM GHOSH 4121901345 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

1
1
4
8

1025
SUBHANKAR
CHOWDHURY

4121903145 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
4
9

1026 SUBHANKAR KORA 4121900814 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
1
5
0

1027
SUBHAS CHANDRA
BERA

4121900777 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
5
1

1028 SUBHAS PATRA 4121900976 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
5
2

1029 SUBHAS TUDU 4121903031 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
5
3

1030 SUBHASIS GHOSH 4121900890 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
5
4

1031 SUBHASIS PATRA 4121901148 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
5
5

1032 SUBHASISH GHOSH 4121901072 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1 1033 SUBHASREE GHOSH 4121901589 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG



1
5
6

1
1
5
7

1034 SUBHENDU GHOSH 4121900714 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
5
8

1035 SUBHO HANSDA 4121901703 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
5
9

1036 SUBHO SINGH 4121901181 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
6
0

1037 SUBHRA HAZRA 4121900331 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
6
1

1038 SUBHRA SAREN 4121901021 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
1
6
2

1039 SUBIR DAS 4121901497 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
6
3

1040 SUBRAJA GHOSH 4121900467 ARTS GEOH GEOH HISG PHIG

1
1
6
4

1041 SUBRATA ASH 4121901154 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
6
5

1042 SUBRATA BAG 4121900826 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
6
6

1043 SUBRATA MALIK 4121900655 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
6
7

1044 SUBRATA MURMU 4121903187 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
6
8

1045 SUBRATA PAL 4121901448 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
6
9

1046 SUBRATA PATRA 4121903507 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1 1047 SUBRATA RAY 4121901216 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG

L1-1
ENGG



7
0

1
1
7
1

1048 SUCHANA BHAR 4121900724 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
7
2

1049 SUCHANA SINHA ROY 4121900692 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

1
1
7
3

1050
SUCHARITA
CHATTERJEE

4121900055 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
7
4

1051 SUCHARITA MALLIK 4121900726 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
1
7
5

1052 SUCHETA GHOSH 4121900350 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
7
6

1053
SUDESHNA
BASUMALLICK

4121900800 ARTS SNSH SNSH HISG PHIG

1
1
7
7

1054 SUDESHNA KOLEY 4121900210 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG PHIG

1
1
7
8

1055 SUDHA DAS 4121901110 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
7
9

1056
SUDIP CHANDRA
MONDAL

4121900807 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

1
1
8
0

1057 SUDIP MANDI 4121901736 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
8
1

1058 SUDIP PAN 4121900186 ARTS AP GEOG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
8
2

1059 SUDIP PAN 4121901610 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
8
3

1060 SUDIP PANDIT 4121901513 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
8

1061 SUDIPA MAHATO 4121900969 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG



4

1
1
8
5

1062 SUDIPTA ADAK 4121900833 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
8
6

1063 SUDIPTA MALIK 4121901563 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
8
7

1064 SUDIPTA MUKHERJEE 4121901096 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

1
1
8
8

1065 SUDIPTA PAL 4121900184 ARTS AP GEOG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
8
9

1066 SUDIPTO PAL 4121901296 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
9
0

1067 SUHANA PARVEEN 4121903015 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
9
1

1068 SUHANA PARVIN 4121901461 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
9
2

1069 SUJAN MALIK 4121903606 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
9
3

1070 SUJAN SOREN 4121903071 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
9
4

1071 SUJATA DAS 4121903178 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
9
5

1072 SUJATA DHAK 4121900545 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
1
9
6

1073 SUJATA MONDAL 4121900281 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG SNSG

1
1
9
7

1074 SUJATA SAREN 4121901330 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

1
1
9
8

1075 SUJIT BHANDARI 4121903527 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG



1
1
9
9

1076 SUJOY SING 4121901656 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
0
0

1077 SUKANYA ADAK 4121900740 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
0
1

1078 SUKANYA GHOSH 4121901044 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
0
2

1079
SUKANYA
MUKHERJEE

4121903048 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
0
3

1080 SULATA BAG 4121903017 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
0
4

1081 SULATA DAS 4121900189 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
0
5

1082 SULEKHA ROY 4121901534 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
0
6

1083 SUMAIA SULTANA 4121901299 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
0
7

1084 SUMAN ADHIKARY 4121903162 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
0
8

1085 SUMAN BARUI 4121901565 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
0
9

1086 SUMAN DAS 4121901553 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG SNSG

1
2
1
0

1087 SUMAN PAL 4121900646 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
1
1

1088 SUMAN SAMANTA 4121900985 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
1
2

1089 SUMANA DAS 4121900702 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1 1090 SUMANA DHAR 4121900379 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG L1-1



2
1
3

ENGG

1
2
1
4

1091 SUMANA GHOSH 4121900032 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

1
2
1
5

1092 SUMANA SARKAR 4121900718 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG SNSG

1
2
1
6

1093 SUMANTA MALIK 4121901276 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
1
7

1094 SUMITA DAS 4121900395 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

1
2
1
8

1095 SUMONA RUIDAS 4121900152 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
1
9

1096 SUNANDA DAS 4121903120 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
2
0

1097 SUNANDA RUIDAS 4121900729 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PLSG

1
2
2
1

1098 SUNDARI MURMU 4121901158 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
2
2

1099 SUNITA ADAK 4121900782 ARTS AP GEOG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
2
3

1100 SUNITA GHOSH 4121901627 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
2
4

1101 SUNITA KAIRI 4121901047 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PLSG

1
2
2
5

1102 SUNITA ROY 4121901200 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
2
6

1103 SUPARNA BHAR 4121900705 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2 1104

SUPARNA
CHATTERJEE

4121901085 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG



2
7

1
2
2
8

1105 SUPARNA DOLUI 4121900452 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
2
9

1106 SUPARNA MANDI 4121901791 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

1
2
3
0

1107 SUPARNA MURMU 4121900439 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
3
1

1108 SUPRATIM GHOSH 4121900552 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
3
2

1109 SUPRITI GHOSH 4121903181 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
3
3

1110 SUPRITI KUNDU 4121900478 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
3
4

1111 SUPRIYA MANNA 4121900535 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
3
5

1112 SUPTI CHANDA 4121900236 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
3
6

1113 SURAJIT KADMA 4121901262 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
3
7

1114 SURAJIT SINHARAY 4121901561 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
3
8

1115 SURAMITA SANTRA 4121900181 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
3
9

1116 SURANJANA BHUMIJ 4121901405 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
4
0

1117
SURANJANA
CHAKRABORTY

4121900496 ARTS SNSH SNSH HISG PLSG

1
2
4

1118 SURAVI GHOSH 4121901614 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG



1

1
2
4
2

1119 SUREN SING 4121901776 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

1
2
4
3

1120 SUROJ BAG 4121901597 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
4
4

1121 SUROJEET DAS 4121900762 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
4
5

1122 SUROJIT PATRA 4121900911 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
4
6

1123 SURUPA GHOSH 4121900373 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG SNSG

1
2
4
7

1124 SUSMITA GANGULY 4121903054 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PLSG

1
2
4
8

1125 SUSMITA HEMBRAM 4121901361 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
4
9

1126 SUSMITA KOLEY 4121901339 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
5
0

1127 SUSMITA MALIK 4121900515 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
5
1

1128 SUSMITA MUDI 4121901184 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
5
2

1129 SUSMITA ROY 4121900907 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
5
3

1130 SUSMITA SAREN 4121900944 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
5
4

1131
SUTAPA
CHAKARBORTY

4121900042 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

1
2
5
5

1132
SUTAPA
CHAKROBORTY

4121900113 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG



1
2
5
6

1133 SUTRISHNA GHOSH 4121901705 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

1
2
5
7

1134 SUTRISHNA ROY 4121900991 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
5
8

1135 SUVAJIT SARKHEL 4121901655 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
5
9

1136
SUVANKAR
KARMAKAR

4121903116 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
6
0

1137 SUVENDU MALIK 4121900636 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
6
1

1138
SWAGATA
CHAKRABORTY

4121900596 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
2
6
2

1139 SWAPNA BAG 4121900246 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG

1
2
6
3

1140 SWAPNIL DAS 4121903079 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
6
4

1141 SWARNALI CHANDRA 4121903124 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
6
5

1142 SWARNALI PATRA 4121900087 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
6
6

1143 SWARNENDU PAL 4121900606 ARTS GEOH GEOH HISG PLSG

1
2
6
7

1144 SWARUP MATI 4121901370 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
6
8

1145 SWARUP TUDU 4121901451 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
6
9

1146
SWASTIKA
CHATTERJEE

4121900128 ARTS ENGH ENGH HISG PLSG

1 1147 SWEETY DAS 4121901581 ARTS AP HISG PHIG L1-1



2
7
0

ENGG

1
2
7
1

1148
SYED MINHAZ UDDIN
AHMMED

4121901409 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
7
2

1149 TAHERUN KHATUN 4121900695 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
7
3

1150 TAMAL GHOSH 4121900843 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
7
4

1151 TANAY GHOSH 4121903530 ARTS AP EDCG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
7
5

1152 TANIA SARKAR 4121903609 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

1
2
7
6

1153 TANIMA GHOSH 4121901094 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

1
2
7
7

1154 TANIMA PAKIRA 4121900887 ARTS ENGH ENGH BNGG PHIG

1
2
7
8

1155
TANMAY KUMAR
MAITRA

4121901571 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
7
9

1156 TANMOY BAG 4121901384 ARTS AP EDCG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
8
0

1157 TANMOY DESHMUKH 4121901651 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
8
1

1158
TANMOY KUMAR
MALIK

4121903050 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
8
2

1159 TANMOY PATRA 4121901419 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
8
3

1160 TANUJA KHATUN 4121901368 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2 1161 TANUSHREE BAG 4121900753 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG

L1-1
ENGG



8
4

1
2
8
5

1162 TANUSHREE GHOSH 4121900877 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

1
2
8
6

1163 TANUSHREE SI 4121900263 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
8
7

1164 TANUSRI RUIDAS 4121900279 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

1
2
8
8

1165 TAPAN HANSDA 4121901629 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
8
9

1166 TAPAS MAJHI 4121900576 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
9
0

1167 TAPAS MUDI 4121901060 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
9
1

1168 TAPASI BISWAS 4121900570 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
9
2

1169 TAPU DULEY 4121903149 ARTS AP PEDG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
9
3

1170 TASMINA KHATUN 4121901095 ARTS PHIH PHIH BNGG PLSG

1
2
9
4

1171 TIFHI GHOSH 4121900627 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
9
5

1172 TINA GUCHAIT 4121900532 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PLSG

1
2
9
6

1173 TINA PARSI 4121900067 ARTS PLSH PLSH BNGG PHIG

1
2
9
7

1174 TINKU MAITY 4121901337 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
2
9

1175 TITHI KOLEY 4121903104 ARTS AP PEDG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG



8

1
2
9
9

1176 TIYASA SAMANTA 4121900301 ARTS AP BNGG ENGG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
0
0

1177 TONMOY PATRA 4121901347 ARTS AP HISG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
0
1

1178 TOTA KARMAKAR 4121900054 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

1
3
0
2

1179 TRIPARNA PAN 4121900133 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
0
3

1180 TRIPTI DAS 4121900039 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
0
4

1181 TRISHA DANDAPAT 4121900035 ARTS SNSH SNSH BNGG PHIG

1
3
0
5

1182 TRISHA DAS 4121900435 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG SNSG

1
3
0
6

1183 TRISHA KARMAKAR 4121901760 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
0
7

1184 TRISHA ROY 4121900734 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
3
0
8

1185 TRITHA MONDAL 4121903084 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
0
9

1186 TUHINA DE 4121900617 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
1
0

1187 TUHINA KHATUN 4121903508 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
1
1

1188 TULIKA DAS 4121900364 ARTS BNGH BNGH HISG PHIG

1
3
1
2

1189 TUMPA KARMAKAR 4121900921 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG



1
3
1
3

1190 TUMPA RAJAK 4121900658 ARTS AP BNGG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
1
4

1191 TUSHAR SAIN 4121903121 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
1
5

1192 UJJAL PATRA 4121901225 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
1
6

1193 UMA MANNA 4121900040 ARTS AP BNGG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
1
7

1194
UMMA SALMA
KHATUN

4121900459 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
1
8

1195 UMME SURAIYA 4121901019 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG

1
3
1
9

1196 URMILA MALIK 4121900749 ARTS AP EDCG SNSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
2
0

1197 URMILA MURMU 4121903039 ARTS AP BNGG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
2
1

1198 UTPAL TUDU 4121901454 ARTS AP PEDG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
2
2

1199 YEASMIN KHATUN 4121900077 ARTS AP HISG PHIG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
2
3

1200 YEASMIN KHATUN 4121903135 ARTS AP HISG PLSG
L1-1
ENGG

1
3
2
4

1201 YEASMIN SULTANA 4121901488 ARTS HISH HISH BNGG PHIG
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